| Features |
| Applications |
Thermal mass flow, quickly response, good sensitivity
Turndown ratio 500：1, high precision & accurate sensing at lowest flow rate for metering applications
Display Instantaneous flow, the cumulative flow can be displayed in the software
Output：Analog / RS-485
Use measured with square pipe or 2" pipe above
IP rating：IP65

3 pcs SUS304 Probe
4/6
| Ordering Guide |
Flange pipe
2" ... 6"
R1/2" movable thread
Connect the 2m cable
Direction arrow
Gas flow
direction
Installation
depth centered
※For detailed dimensions,
please refer to manual-Flange Pipe
- -
05：0 ... 5 m/s
10：0 ... 10 m/s
20：0 ... 20 m/s
40：0 ... 40 m/s
60：0 ... 60 m/s
1：RS-485 & 0 ... 10 V
2：RS-485 & 4 ... 20 mA
3：RS-485 & Impulse
A：Air 1：DC 24 V±10%
Medium
A 20 12
Range Output Power supply
1：Metal flange moun
3：Ø12 Plus R1/2" movable thread
4：Flange pipe(2″ ... 6″)(Customization)
5：Inline type(1″ ... 2″)(Customization)
3
Installation
D：Display
N：No display
W：Customized
D
Option
-FTM06C
※Note 1: Each setting is according to actual purchase model, can not be changed after factory.
※Note 2:The analog output factory settings cannot be changed by the display side or set by the UI.
F2202-FTM06C-A
Air Velocity-FTM06C-A
■ Flange pipe type
5/6
F2202-FTM06C-A
Air Velocity-FTM06C-A
■ILAC / TAF
■ISO 9001
Project
0.2 m/s ... 60 m/sAir velocity transmitter
Measurand level or range
Project
Air velocity / Air volume
Air velocity ：≦ 120 m/s
Air volume：0.5 m3/h ... 1000 m3/h
Measurand level or range
| Additional Option Test Report |
| Air Velocity / Volume Conversion Table |
YUDEN-TECH CO.,LTD. Calibration Laboratory - ( ILAC / TAF ) Test report.
(TAF accreditation：3032, complying with ISO / IEC 17025 ) TAF has mutual recognition arrangement with ILAC MRA
For more detailed information please contact us.
5m/s 10m/s 20m/s 40m/s 60m/s
DN15 (1/2")
DN25 (1")
DN40 (1.5")
DN50 (2")
DN80 (3")
DN100 (4")
DN125 (5")
DN150 (6")